Distributor of Everlight Electronics Co Ltd: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CNY17-3S(TA) - OPTOISO 5KV TRANS W/BASE 6SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Everlight Electronics Co LtdEverlight Electronics Co Ltd
CNY17-3S(TA)CNY17-3S(TA)

CNY17F-X Series
7  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : May 23, 2013. Issue No: DPC-0000038 Rev. 6 www.everlight.com
 Order Information
Part Number
  CNY17-XY(Z)-V
or
  CNY17F-XY(Z)-V
Note
X = Part no. (1, 2, 3 or 4)
Y = Lead form option (S, S1, M or none)
Z = Tape and reel option (TA, TB or none).
V = VDE (optional)
Option Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP-6 65 units per tube
M Wide lead bend (0.4 inch spacing) 65 units per tube
S (TA) Surface mount lead form + TA tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S (TB) Surface mount lead form + TB tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S1 (TA) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TA tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
S1 (TB) Surface mount lead form (low profile) + TB tape & reel option 1000 units per reel
                             8 / 14                             8 / 14
Distributor of Everlight Electronics Co Ltd: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CNY17-3S(TA) - OPTOISO 5KV TRANS W/BASE 6SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
DATASHEET
6 PIN DIP PHOTOTRANSISTOR PHOTOCOUPLER
CNY17-X Series
CNY17F-X Series
8  Copyright © 2010, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date : May 23, 2013. Issue No: DPC-0000038 Rev. 6 www.everlight.com
Package Dimension (Dimensions in mm)
Standard DIP Type
Option M Type